FQU

ACTIONCLUB

PuBuikn N'upvaotiki —Z0yxpovo-Movtépvog Xopag

Asutépa

Tetaptn

Népntn

Napaokeun

Zapparto

Kuplakn

10:00-
11:00

11-13 xp.

11:00-
13:00

9-11 xp.

13:00-
14:00

3,5-6 xp.

14:00-
15:00

13-15 xp.

15:00-
15:30

9-11 xp.

15:30-
16:00

7-9 xp.

7-9 xp.

9-11 xp.

16:00-
17:00

7-9 xp.

3,5-6 xp.

7-9 xp.

3,5-6 xp.

13-15 xp.

11-13 xp.

17:00-
18:00

13-15 xp.

11-13 xp.

18:00-
19:00

Asutépa

Tplitn

Tunpata TaeKwonDo

Tetdptn

Népumntn

Napaokeun

Kuplakn

17:00-18:00

18:00-19:00

09:00-10:00







